
 

23.11.2024 
 
To         
BSE Limited,      National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,    Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Dalal Street,      Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai – 400001.     Mumbai 400 051 
 
SCRIP CODE: 500333     Trading Symbol: PIXTRANS 
 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI  (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the information pertaining to issue of 
duplicate share certificates to the shareholders consequent to loss of share certificates being reported by 
the shareholders. 
 

Issued in 
lieu of 
Certificate 

DN 
From 

DN Upto 
No of 
Shares 

New 
Certificate 

Folio 
Name of 
Shareholder 

Issuing 
Date 

Date Of 
Intimation 
Of Loss Of 
Share 

17986 
21279 
22011 
25557 
25997 
28723 

1798501 
2368101 
2441301 
2795901 
2839901 
3112501 

1798600 
2368200 
2441400 
2796000 
2840000 
3112600 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

295121 
295122 
295123 
295124 
295125 
295126 

H000944 HIMANSHU 
JEETMAL PORWAL 

22/11/2024 11/05/2024 

 
 
You are requested to take the above on your records. 
 
Thanking You,  
 
Yours Faithfully, 
 
 
FOR PIX TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED 
 
 
 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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