

## **PIX Transmissions Limited**

J-7, M.I.D.C, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440 016 Maharashtra. India Tel.: +91-(0)-7104-669000 Fax: +91-(0)-7104-669007/8 E-mail: info@pixtrans.com

E-mail: info@pixtrans.com Website: www.pixtrans.com

## 23.11.2024

To BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

**SCRIP CODE: 500333** 

**Trading Symbol: PIXTRANS** 

<u>Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the information pertaining to issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders consequent to loss of share certificates being reported by the shareholders.

lien of	DN From	DN Upto	No of Shares	New Certificate	Folio	Name of Shareholder	Issuing Date	Date Of Intimation Of Loss Of Share
17986	1798501	1798600	100	295121	H000944	HIMANSHU	22/11/2024	11/05/2024
21279	2368101	2368200	100	295122		JEETMAL PORWAL		
22011	2441301	2441400	100	295123				
25557	2795901	2796000	100	295124				
25997	2839901	2840000	100	295125				
28723	3112501	3112600	100	295126				

You are requested to take the above on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR PIX TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED

**COMPANY SECRETARY** 

